
MOCHACCINO

CAFÉ LATTE

VANILLA OR CARAMEL LATTE

COCONUT PUMPKIN LATTE

DIRTY CHAI LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO 

AMERICANO

MACCHIATO

VIENNA

FLAT WHITE

CHAI LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

$6.25 US

$6.25 US

$8.75 US

$10.50 US
pumpkin puree, Landings spice blend,
vanilla essence, espresso coffee, coconut milk  

$8.75 US

$6.25 US

$6.25 US

$6.25 US

$6.25 US

$6.25 US

$6.25 US

$6.25 US

$6.25 US

hot coffee


